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
2nd floor, eat-in
kitchen with appli-
ances, new carpet
& paint, enclosed
back porch, coin-op
laundry. Heat, hot
water & cable
included. Tenant
pays electric. $520
+ security, no pets.
Call 570-814-1356

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH
SECURE BUILDINGS

1& 2 bedroom
apartments.
Starting at $440

and up.

Center City WB
WE HAVE SPACE
Come see us now-
you’ll be surprised!
Affordable modern
office space avail-
able at the Luzerne
Bank Building on
Public Square.
Rents include heat,
central air, utilities,
trash removal and
nightly cleaning - all
without a sneaky
CAM charge. Super
fast internet avail-
able. Access park-
ing at the new
intermodal garage
via our covered
bridge. 300SF to
5000SF available.
We can remodel to
suit. Brokers pro-
tected. Call Jeff
Pyros at 570-822-
8577 for details.

OFFICE OR RETAIL

LUZERNE
Out of flood plain.
2,200 SF. Near
Cross Valley High-
way. Loading dock.
Newly painted.
570-288-6526

OFFICE SPACE

Bennett St. Luzerne
1100 to 1600 sq ft,
1st floor, off street
parking.

Call 570-283-3184

WAREHOUSE /
COMMERCIAL

2,275 Sq. Ft. Build-
ing in Wilkes-Barre.
Loading dock, plen-
ty of parking. Call
570-814-8106

2,000SF +/-
$1,000/month
includes all utilities.
Great retail loca-
tion! Please call The
Flower Warehouse
at 570-714-2570

947 Garages

WEST PITTSTON

5 locking garages/
storage units for
rent. 8'x7’. $100/
month. Call
570-357-1138

950 Half Doubles

AVOCA

3 bedrooms, 1 bath-
room, off-street
parking, $600 per
month, 1st month
security deposit.
Plus utilities. Call
570-457-2372
after 4:00 p.m.

EDWARDSVILLE

Available Nov. 1
3 bedroom. New
carpet & paint.
Fenced yard. Laun-
dry room. A/C. $550
+ utilities & security.
No pets. Call

570-829-1768

GLEN LYON

Renovated apart-
ment. Washer/dryer
hook up. Off street
parking. New fur-
nace. Available
November 1st.
application process
required. $500 per
month + utilities &
security.
Call 570-714-1296

NEW Tod

HANOVER TWP.
1 BEDROOM

3 Oaklawn Ave.
For lease, available
immediately, 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath room,
stove provided,
washer/dryer hook-
up, off-street park-
ing, no pets, 1st
floor duplex Newly
remodeled and
painted. Hardwood
Floors. $600/per
month, water and
sewer paid, $570/
security deposit.

Call (570)417-8874
after 10:00 a.m. for
a private showing

950 Half Doubles

953 Houses for Rent

953 Houses for Rent

KINGSTON

E. Bennett St.
Charming 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, con-
venient to Cross
Valley. Stained glass
window, original
woodwork, laundry
room off spacious
kitchen, off-street
parking, private
yard, ample base-
ment / attic storage.
NO PETS. $600 +
utilities, security &
lease. Call

570-793-6294

NEW ToD

DRUMS

SAND SPRINGS
Golf Community
2400 sq. ft. Town-
house. Modern
kitchen,

3 bedrooms, 2 1/2
baths, 2 stall
garage. 3 minutes
to interstates 81 &
80. $1350 + utilities.
Call 570-582-4575

EW T004

NANTICOKE

3 bedroom. Washer

dryer hookup. $600

+ utilities. Call
570-954-7919

2 bedroom. No
pets. References &
security deposit
$500/mos + utilities
Call (570) 430-1308

570-829-7130 and
ask for an employ-
ment specialist

FW TODA

PLYMOUTH

6 rooms,

3 bedrooms,
off street parking,
no pets. $600 +
utilities, security &
references.
Call 570-760-8526

PLYMOUTH

Shawnee Ave.

3 bedrooms, back
yard, basement.
$550/mo. plus utili-
ties and sewer.
570-332-5723

W. PITTSTON/
JENKINS TWP

2 bedroom 1/2 dou-
ble. Tile kitchen &
bath. Off street
parking. $600 + utili-
ties. 570-237-2076

WEST PITTSTON

2 bedroom. Off
street parking.
Maintenance free.
No smoking. $625
+utilities, security &
last month.
570-885-4206

APPLIANCES

WASHER / DRYER / RANGE

REFRIGERATOR
Bring in old part with model # and serial #

APPLIANCE PARTS & SUPPLY

936 Market Street, Kingston
Open 9-4:30-Sat ‘til Noon - 288-5526

DUPONT

Lackawanna
Ave. Lease, with
option to buy,
available Nov. 1st. 3
bedrooms, 1 bath,
refrigerator & stove
provided, off-street
parking. $565/per
month. Call after

6pm 570-362-1160

Say it HERE
in the Classifieds!
570-829-7130

NANTICOKE

Desirable
Lexington Village
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